
Torni 2020, KuMi 15-vuotis juhlakilpailu
lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 EKBLOM Ellen HELSM FIN 25 25.5.1999
2 HAPPO Saara KUOPM FIN 18.9.1979
3 HEINÄMAA Anna SAIMS FIN 15 12.12.1961
4 KOJO Sari PORVM FIN 21 10.4.1968
5 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 31 2.12.1965
6 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 32 14.8.1986
7 RANTA-PERE Iisa KUOPM FIN 13.8.2004
8 RITAKALLIO Rilla TURUM FIN 23 20.6.2001
9 SAIKKO Pinja SAIMS FIN 5.7.2004
10 SALMINEN Anna HABDH FIN 1 8.2.1995
11 TERHO Liisa KALP FIN 28 7.2.2002
12 TORPO Hetta MIKKM FIN 56 5.5.1961
13 TUOMINEN Maija PYHÄOM FIN 52 21.3.1963
14 VEIJOLA Anna HELSM FIN 51 4.4.1962
15 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM FIN 12 4.6.1991
16 VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 3 6.9.1998



3 poules
2 poules of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDH FIN 1
2 VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 3
3 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM FIN 12
4 HEINÄMAA Anna SAIMS FIN 15
5 KOJO Sari PORVM FIN 21
6 RITAKALLIO Rilla TURUM FIN 23
7 EKBLOM Ellen HELSM FIN 25
8 TERHO Liisa KALP FIN 28
9 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 31
10 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 32
11 VEIJOLA Anna HELSM FIN 51
12 TUOMINEN Maija PYHÄOM FIN 52
13 TORPO Hetta MIKKM FIN 56
14 HAPPO Saara KUOPM FIN
15 SAIKKO Pinja SAIMS FIN
16 RANTA-PERE Iisa KUOPM FIN



Torni 2020, KuMi 15-vuotis juhlakilpailu
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3
Referee(s):

HYVÄRINEN Antti (KUOPM / FIN)

RITAKALLIO Rilla TURUM / FIN

EKBLOM Ellen HELSM / FIN

HAPPO Saara KUOPM / FIN

TORPO Hetta MIKKM / FIN

SALMINEN Anna HABDH / FIN

Piste 4
Referee(s):

PURRMONEN Antti (KUOPM / FIN)
KORHONEN Jonni (SAIMS / FIN)

TERHO Liisa KALP / FIN

KOJO Sari PORVM / FIN

VUORINEN Anna HELSM / FIN

TUOMINEN Maija PYHÄOM / FIN

SAIKKO Pinja SAIMS / FIN

Piste 6
Referee(s):

AROLA Joni (KUOPM / FIN)

HEINÄMAA Anna SAIMS / FIN

PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

RANTA-PERE Iisa KUOPM / FIN

VEIJOLA Anna HELSM / FIN

KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PORVM / FIN

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM FIN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 SALMINEN Anna HABDH FIN 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 4 1,00 20 13 +7 Advanced
4 HEINÄMAA Anna SAIMS FIN 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
5 RITAKALLIO Rilla TURUM FIN 3 0,75 18 11 +7 Advanced
6 KOJO Sari PORVM FIN 3 0,75 19 14 +5 Advanced
7 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
8 TUOMINEN Maija PYHÄOM FIN 2 0,50 17 14 +3 Advanced
9 EKBLOM Ellen HELSM FIN 2 0,50 12 16 -4 Advanced
10 SAIKKO Pinja SAIMS FIN 1 0,25 12 17 -5 Advanced
11 TORPO Hetta MIKKM FIN 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Advanced
12 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
13 RANTA-PERE Iisa KUOPM FIN 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
14 VEIJOLA Anna HELSM FIN 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
15 HAPPO Saara KUOPM FIN 0 0,00 13 20 -7 Advanced
16 TERHO Liisa KALP FIN 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Advanced



Ref: KARES Antti (FIN)

1

Finals

(1) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: HOVINEN Panu (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: HOVINEN Panu (FIN)

2

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: HOVINEN Panu (FIN)

4

Table of 8

(1) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: PURRMONEN Antti (FIN)

2

Ref: AROLA Joni (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

Ref: PURRMONEN Antti (FIN)

5

Ref: AROLA Joni (FIN)

6

Ref: PURRMONEN Antti (FIN)

7

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

8

Table of 16

(1) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

MIEKM / FIN

KALP / FIN

HELSM / FIN

PYHÄOM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

HELSN5 / FIN

KUOPM / FIN

SAIMS / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

MIKKM / FIN

PORVM / FIN

PORVM / FIN

SAIMS / FIN

KUOPM / FIN

HABDH / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDH FIN 8.2.1995
2 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKM FIN 4.6.1991
3T HEINÄMAA Anna SAIMS FIN 12.12.1961
3T VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 6.9.1998
5 RITAKALLIO Rilla TURUM FIN 20.6.2001
6 KOJO Sari PORVM FIN 10.4.1968
7 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 2.12.1965
8 EKBLOM Ellen HELSM FIN 25.5.1999
9 TUOMINEN Maija PYHÄOM FIN 21.3.1963
10 SAIKKO Pinja SAIMS FIN 5.7.2004
11 TORPO Hetta MIKKM FIN 5.5.1961
12 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
13 RANTA-PERE Iisa KUOPM FIN 13.8.2004
14 VEIJOLA Anna HELSM FIN 4.4.1962
15 HAPPO Saara KUOPM FIN 18.9.1979
16 TERHO Liisa KALP FIN 7.2.2002
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AROLA Joni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HOVINEN Panu FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HYVÄRINEN Antti FIN Ref: 1
KARES Antti FIN Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PURRMONEN Antti FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3


